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RESULTS BY

Pos.

Elite Men
1
2
3

% CORPION >

| g UNCONDITIONAL
s 5 PERFORMANCE |

Nombre

ENRIQUE MORCILLO VERGARA

ROBERTO BOU MARTIN

EVER ALEJANDRO GOMEZ DIAZ

Elite Women

1

MERITXELL FIGUERAS GARANGOU

2 MARTA TORA MILA

3 CORINA MESPLET TERROBA
Master 30

1 FERNANDO BENAVENT MARTINEZ
2 LUIS ORTEGA ANTON

3 DANI MILIAN ROMEO

Master 40

1 JESUS ANGEL DIEZ MEDIAVILLA

2 INAKI VILLALAIN BILBAO

3 ROBERTO FIDALGO LOPEZ
Master 50

1 BERNARDO ZOZAYA LIZASOAIN

2 JESUS ANGEL ESPADA MARTINEZ
3 NIKO LLANO SANCHEZ

Master Women

1 CRISTINA SANTAMARIA SANTAMARIA
2 ISABEL GONZALEZ FUENTEFRIA

3

ANGELICA GARCIA FERNANDEZ
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Dorsal

126

201
205
203

528
399
365

669
612
614

1009
1051
1004

253
261
260

2023

General

Club

BUFF MEGAMO TEAM
Cannondale VAS ARABAY
RR BIKERS

BUFF MEGAMO TEAM
PROTOURBCN
CICLO SPORT

GSPORT - FACTORY TEAM
CILLAR DE SILOS-VELOCLUB
ANIMALS DE MONTE

CIUDAD DE ASTORGA CYCLING TEAM
CDC ASTORGA
RR BIKERS

TXIRRINTA BIKES
INDEPENDIENTE
BASKONIA TREK

CLUB SINGLE TRACK EZCARAY
TORREJON SPORT TEAM
C.C. UVES BIKES

Tiempo

07:29:48
07:31:43
07:32:16

09:27:51
09:46:17
09:54:23

08:12:52
08:16:45
08:18:45

08:07:11
08:12:16
08:30:23

09:13:28
09:19:42
09:45:23

11:28:33
11:49:40
11:53:48
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resutsey RES [t BeRRONGE | General
Pos. Nombre EH I ET [
Equipos
1 RR BIKERS 26:26:42
2 BUFF-MEGAMO TEAM 27:38:24

3 SINGLETRACK EZCARAY 33:18:57



